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https://www.lcp.com/our-viewpoint/2024/04/investment-uncut-using-ethnographic-research-to-capture-growth-opportunities-in-emerging-markets-with-tassos-stassopoulos
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https://eu-west-1.protection.sophos.com/?d=wired.com&u=aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cud2lyZWQuY29tL3N0b3J5L2dldC1yaWNoLXBlZXBpbmctaW5zaWRlLWZyaWRnZXMv&p=m&i=NWFlMDljNDA0NGFkZWUxNjlhNWE2M2Ey&t=cXdIUkZLOWtTRTFKWkFKbnVuaVJhNVdDeEkzZG5PZlJBNXBlTGlsVTdZcz0=&h=d868a41e13d547a6a2d89f34463c4184&s=AVNPUEhUT0NFTkNSWVBUSVYHuzvZ64zx__1WAnmEzpcdeapJqQiMPl8MrLByBNadVw
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SDG  Portfolio 

Weight 

Improving Neutral Deteriorating 

1: No Poverty 

 

10.1% 8 1  

2: Zero Hunger 

 

4.3% 1 1  1 

3: Good Health and Well-Being 

for People 

 

19.7% 13 1 3 

4: Quality Education 

 

0.3% 1   

5: Gender Equality 

 

8.8% 6 1  

58 

87%

6 

6%

6 

7%

By Number of Indicators

By Portfolio Weight

Sustainability Indicators
By Portfolio Weight and By Number of Indicators

as of 31 December 2024

Improving Neutral or Insufficient Data Deteriorating



6: Clean Water and Sanitation 

 

0.8% 1   

7: Affordable and Clean Energy 

 

3.1% 2   

8: Decent Work and Economic 

Growth 

 

18.8% 8  2 

9: Industry, Innovation, and 

Infrastructure 

 

23.2% 10   

10: Reducing Inequalities 

 

0.8% 1    

11: Sustainable Cities and 

Communities 

 

7.9% 4  1  

12: Responsible Consumption 

and Production 

 

1.8% 2 1  

15: Life on Land 

 

0.4% 1    

Total  100.00% 58 6  6 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

56 

74%

4 

1%

24 

24%

By Number of Indicators

By Portfolio Weight

Adverse Impact Indicators
By Portfolio Weight and By Number of Indicators

as of 31 December 2024

Improving Neutral or Insufficient Data Deteriorating



SDG  Portfolio 

Weight 

Improving Neutral Deteriorating 

1: No Poverty 

 

0.2% 1   

3: Good Health and Well-Being 

for People 

 

0.6% 1   

5: Gender Equality 

 

0.2% 1   

6: Clean Water and Sanitation 

 

3.2% 4  3 

7: Affordable and Clean Energy 

 

3.8% 3   

8: Decent Work and Economic 

Growth 

 

1.7% 1   

9: Industry, Innovation, and 

Infrastructure 

 

0.5% 1 2  

11: Sustainable Cities and 

Communities 

 

2.8% 3   

12: Responsible Consumption 

and Production 

 

85.4% 39 1 21 

13: Climate Action 

 

0.8% 1   

15: Life on Land 

 

0.8% 1   

Total  100.00% 56 3  24 
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